Dates 1-September-2012 to 31-September-2012

Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital) - All Attendances (ED)
TOTAL Billing for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of September 2012

Date
3/09/2012
3/09/2012

3/09/2012
3/09/2012
3/09/2012
4/09/2012
4/09/2012
4/09/2012
4/09/2012
4/09/2012
4/09/2012
4/09/2012
10/09/2012
10/09/2012

10/09/2012
10/09/2012
12/09/2012

12/09/2012
13/09/2012
13/09/2012
17/09/2012
20/09/2012
21/09/2012

25/09/2012

25/09/2012

25/09/2012

25/09/2012

Patient Name
Parkhouse, David
Cant, Keithen Robert

Ling, Jaime Maree
Debono, Kristie Anne
Lorcovan, Oscar
Hall, Taylah

Attewal, Shannon
Dickschat, Simone Rea
Caban, Laschae
Proctor, Glenda
Victor, Kane
Campbell, Enid Alma
Roberts, Natessa
Towerton, Debra

Knock, Lea-Maree
Towerton, Debra
Ingram, Kyal

Pearce, Vicki Anne
Mundine, Luke

Laurin, Susan

Potter, Riva Janine
Drewe, Roderick Mathew
Costello, Robert

Bamford, Stephen John
Mcnamara, Anne-Adele Venetia
Lancaster, Sheree Ann

Mcnamara, Anne-Adele Venetia

MRN
3015945
0639112

0659593
3063453
2684913
1650312
3043872
0475497
2122470
2237855
1814389
1859640
2749442
2749430

2747212
2749430
3041142

0493950
0680950
3011070
0593171
1731447
0160644

3018887

0713777

2058476

0713777

Time
1720
2202

2213
2238
2310
0049
0059
0115
0158
0715
0730
1415
1345
1400

1745
1750
1335

1400
1720
1730
1400
1300
1330

0825

1415

1700

1740

Iltem #
1012
1039
7641
1042
1042
1046
1046
1050
1050
1046
1046
1050
1010
1012
1010
1908
1010
1010
1012
6818
1010
1012
1010
1012
1012
1012
1908
1072
1012
1010
1072
1056
1908
1010

Payment Item
in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

Late night consultation 1st pt 10pm-12md a/day

cast to Right ankle

Late night consultation sub pt 10pm-12md a/day

Late night consultation sub pt 10pm-12md a/day

ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (1st patient)
ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (1st patient)
ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs patient)
ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs patient)
ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (1st patient)
ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (1st patient)
ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs patient)
in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

in-hours consultation

ECG

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

FB eye

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

ECG

IV Cannula

in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)

in-hours consultation
IV Cannula
Emergency

ECG x2

in-hours consultation

12/11/2012

ost

$ 3,876.10



Dates 1-Spetember-2012 to 30-September-2012

Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital)
In-patient Non-Chargeable for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of September 2012

Date Patient Name MRN Time ltem#  Payment Item
19/09/2012  Barett, Sharon Maree 0181473 0800 1002 Where only one in-patient (review)
21/09/2012  Jackson, Doreen 3040222 1445 1002 Where only one in-patient (review)

TOTAL

12/11/2012

Cost

$
$

$

71.00
71.00

142.00



ON CALL DR MANTILLA
DAY DATE ~ TIMES $8.10 12.00 1000 | 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
SATURDAY  |01.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00]
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
SUNDAY 02.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
MONDAY 03.09.2012 |IN HOURS (7.50) 1 100| $8.10
OUT HOURS (11.10) 5 500 §60.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) B 800 5§96.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
TUESDAY 04.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) 1 100 $8.10
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
WEDNESDAY |05.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00]
THURSDAY  [06.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00|
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
FRIDAY 07.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00




DAY DATE | MES $8.10 $12.00 | 1000 [ 1000 ]| 1001 | 1001 TOTALS
SATURDAY  |08.02.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
SUNDAY 09.09 2012 |IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00|
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
MONDAY 10.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) 9 900 $72.90
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
TUESDAY 11.09.2012 |IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
WEDNESDAY |12.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
THURSDAY  |13.09.2012 |IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
FRIDAY 14.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT(11.10)

$0.00




DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 1000 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
SATURDAY  |15.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
SUNDAY 16.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00
IMONDAY 17.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.20) $0.00
OUT HOURS (10.70) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(10.70) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00
TUESDAY 18.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00]
WEDNESDAY |19.09.2012 |IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00|
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
THURSDAY  |20.09.2012 |IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00|
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00]
FRIDAY 21.09.2012 |IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00]
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10)




DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 | 1000 | 1000 | 1001 | 1001 | TOTALS
SATURDAY  [22.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00]|
OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
SUNDAY 23.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00]|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00|
OVERMNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00]
MONDAY 24.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00|
OVERMNIGHT{11.10) $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00]
TUESDAY 25.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00]
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00|
OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00|
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
WEDNESDAY [26.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00|
THURSDAY 27.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00]|
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00]
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00]
2 OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00]
FRIDAY 28.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00]
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00|
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00]|
2 OVERNIGHT{11.10) $0.00| /7,




DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 | 1000 | 1000 | 1001 | 1001 | TOTALS

SATURDAY  |29.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00

OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

SUNDAY 30.09.2012 [IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00

OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

IN HOURS (7.50) $0.00

OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00

OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

TOTAL FOR MONTH $245.10

The above services were provided by me




